SDM-2012Gas Detection For Life
P020-1008
World Leader In Gas Detection & Sensor Technology
 RKI Instruments, Inc.  •   33248 Central Ave. Union City, CA 94587  •   Phone (800) 754-5165  •   (510) 441-5656  •   Fax (510) 441-5650
DOCKING AND CALIBRATION STATION
Features
Stand Alone Station

• 3 T-Fittings for PC Controlled Configuration
• USB Cable, Type A to Type B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Docking Station
81-SDM2012-01 Single point calibration station for GX-2012, model
SDM-2012 with AC Adaptor, flash drive, USB cable,
tubing & installation CD
81-SDM2012-02 Single point calibration station for GX-2012, model
SDM-2012 with AC Adaptor, flash drive, USB cable,
tubing installation CD & demand flow regulator
81-SDM2012-03 Single point calibration station for GX-2012, model
SDM-2012 with AC Adaptor, flash drive, USB cable,
tubing, installation CD, demand flow regulator & 58AL
cyl H2S (25 ppm)/CO/CH4/O2
81-SDM2012-04 Single point calibration station for GX-2012, model
SDM-2012 with AC Adaptor, flash drive, USB cable,
tubing, installation CD, demand flow regulator, 58AL
cyl H2S (25 ppm)/CO/CH4/O2 & 58L steel cyl Methane
100% volume
81-SDM2012-05 Single point calibration station for GX-2012, model
SDM-2012 with AC Adaptor, flash drive, USB cable,
tubing, installation CD, two demand flow regulators,
58AL cyl H2S (25 ppm)/CO/CH4/O2 & 58L steel cyl
Methane 100% volume
CALIBRATION EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES
81-0013RK-05 Cylinder, Methane, 50% volume in N2, 58L steel
81-0016RK-05 Cylinder, Methane 100% volume, 58L steel
81-0078RK-03 Cylinder, N2 100%, 103L
81-0085RK-01 Cylinder, Methane, 1000 ppm in Air, 34L
81-0085RK-03 Cylinder, Methane, 1000 ppm Air, 103L
81-0089RK-03 Cylinder, CO 50 ppm / Hexane 15% LEL / O2 12 % in
N2, 103L
81-0090RK-01 Cylinder, CO 50 ppm / Methane 50% LEL / O2 12 % in
N2, 34L
81-0090RK-03 Cylinder, CO 50 ppm / Methane 50% LEL / O2 12 % in
N2, 103L
81-0151RK-02 Cylinder, H2S 25 ppm in N2, 58AL
81-0154RK-02 Cylinder, H2S 25 ppm / CO 50 ppm / CH4 50% LEL /
O2 12% in N2, 58AL
81-0154RK-04 Cylinder, H2S 25 ppm / CO 50 ppm / CH4 50% LEL /
O2 12% in N2, 34AL
81-1054RK Regulator, demand flow for 34AL/58AL/103L
81-1055RK Regulator, demand flow for 17L/34L steel cylinders
81-0155RK-02 Cylinder, H2S 25 ppm /  CO 50 ppm /  HEX 15% LEL /
O2 12% in N2, 58AL
82-6050RK USB Hub, 4 port 2.0 for SDM-2012
82-6051RK USB Hub, 7 port 2.0 for SDM-2012
83-0007RK Software CD only, data logging / downloading, GX-2003